
ART PHOTOGRAPHY / FILM MUSIC SPEECH - English SPEECH - Afrikaans SPEECH - Xhosa and French DRAMA

Monday 12 April
13-Apr
14-Apr

15-Apr

16-Apr Online Entries Due - 5pm
17-Apr
18-Apr

Monday 19 April
20-Apr French / Xhosa: Speech, Reading & Recitation (all)

21-Apr French / Xhosa: Speech, Reading & Recitation (all)
Monologue & Poetry Entries 

Due - 5pm via EMAIL
22-Apr Online Entries Due - 5pm Online Entries Due - 5pm French / Xhosa: Speech, Reading & Recitation (all)
23-Apr
24-Apr
25-Apr

Monday 26 April
27-Apr

28-Apr English Reading (M) & Speech (F) Senior & Junior Afrikaans Skryf (all) French / Xhosa: Speech, Reading & Recitation (all)
Senior & Junior Xhosa Writing (all)

Monologues (W&K)

29-Apr English Reading (B) & Speech (S) Senior & Junior Afrikaans Skryf (all) French / Xhosa: Speech, Reading & Recitation (all)
Senior & Junior Xhosa Writing (all)

Monologues (G&O)

30-Apr Online Entries Due - 5pm
01-May
02-May

Monday 3 May English Reading (K) & Speech (W)
Debating Round 1: 6pm-9pm

Monologues (F&M)

04-May English Reading (O) & Speech (G) Monologues (S&B)
05-May Online Entries Due - 5pm Online Entries Due - 5pm English Reading (G) & Speech (O) Toespraak (W&K) en Voordrag (F&M) Poetry (S&B)
06-May English Reading (W) & Speech (K) Toespraak (G&O) en Voordrag (S&B) Poetry (F&M)
07-May
08-May
09-May

Monday 10 May English Reading (S) & Speech (B) Toespraak (F&M)  en Voordrag (W&K) Poetry (G&O)
11-May English Reading (F) & Speech (M) Toespraak (S&B) en Voordrag (G&O) Poetry (W&K)
12-May English Writing (all)
13-May Music Prelims: 6pm-9pm English Writing (all)
14-May Music Prelims: 2pm-6pm
15-May Music Prelims: 2pm-6pm
16-May

Monday 17 May Debating Round 2: 6pm-9pm
18-May
19-May Photography Handin - 5pm
20-May
21-May Music Compositions Handin - 5pm
22-May
23-May
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NO SCHOOL for BOYS



ART PHOTOGRAPHY / FILM MUSIC SPEECH - English SPEECH - Afrikaans SPEECH - Xhosa and French DRAMA

Monday 24 May Grade 11 & 12 Study Leave
25-May
26-May
27-May
28-May
29-May
30-May

Monday 31 May
01-Jun
02-Jun
03-Jun
04-Jun
05-Jun
06-Jun

Monday 7 June
08-Jun
09-Jun
10-Jun
11-Jun
12-Jun
13-Jun

Monday 14 June
15-Jun
16-Jun
17-Jun Art Submission - 5pm
18-Jun Art Adjudication Film Submission - 5pm
19-Jun
20-Jun

Monday 21 June
Tuesday 22 June

Wednesday 23 June
Thursday 24 June

Friday 25 June

E&OE Date Printed: Thursday, 25 March 2021

ALL FINALIST LISTS AVAILABLE: Music, Speech, Drama
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